
10/20/18 Turn-n-Burn Results 
Place Name Horse Time $ Won

Open AM

1 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 15.474 40.00$       

2 Josie Dockery Faith 16.671

Open PM

1 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 15.474 40.00$       

2 Josie Dockery Faith 16.671

2500 AM

1 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.089 40.00$       

2 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.359 24.00$       

3 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.452 16.00$       

4 Tanya Ledbetter Tk Dualin Easy Jet 16.576

5 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.668

6 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger 16.909

7 Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 19.595

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 20.885+

2500 PM

1 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.798 40.00$       

2 Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 16.083 24.00$       

3 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.379 16.00$       

4 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger 16.909

5 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.926

6 Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 19.595

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 20.885+

Tanya Ledbetter Tk Dualin Easy Jet 924.748

1000 AM

1 Deborah Dial JZA Classy Leager 16.298 23.00$       

2 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.614 14.00$       

3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.679 9.00$         

4 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.842

5 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 16.936

6 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 17.825

Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 21.107+

Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 21.797+

Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 22.777+

1000 PM

1 Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 15.899 20.00$       

2 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.614 12.00$       

3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.679 8.00$         

4 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.842

5 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.876

6 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 16.936

7 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 17.825

Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 21.797



200 AM

1 Jackie Rhoden Cabs Lil Zinger 16.422 23.00$       

2 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.441 14.00$       

3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.885 9.00$         

4 Josie Dockery Jack 16.971

5 Riley Sappington Dax Money 18.269

6 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.454

7 Violet Shirley Wrangler My Blue Hart 19.897

8 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 20.831

9 Amorita Anstett Rooster 24.383

200 PM

1 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.441 18.00$       

2 Josie Dockery Jack 16.971 12.00$       

3 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.454

4 Violet Shirley Wrangler My Blue Hart 19.897

5 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 20.831

6 Amorita Anstett Rooster 24.383

1D AM

1 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.218 144.00$     

2 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 15.474 110.00$     

3 Hannah Block Lexie 15.541 80.00$       

4 Tanya Ledbetter TK Handful of Money - Lira 15.542

2D AM

1 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.756 130.00$     

2 Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 15.769 99.00$       

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 15.89 72.00$       

4 Adriene Steffan Ima Fly Guy 15.931

5 Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 15.94

6 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.995

7 Brenda Mays Judges Buys Diamonds - Diamond 16.01

8 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 16.018

9 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.022

10 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.089

11 Katie Elliot Dr. Peppers Colonel 16.204

3D AM

1 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.221 110.00$     

2 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.273 85.00$       

3 Deborah Dial JZA Classy Leager 16.298 62.00$       

4 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.334

5 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 16.35

6 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.359

7 Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 16.365

8 Kaylee Fahlgren Gray Mr. Frostline 16.397

9 Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 16.407

10 Jackie Rhoden Cabs Lil Zinger 16.422

11 Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 16.437



12 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.452

13 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.614

14 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.679

4D AM

1 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.727 96.00$       

2 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 16.729 74.00$       

3 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.842 54.00$       

4 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger 16.909

5 Mary Rainwater Su Rocks Corona's 16.96

6 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.966

7 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 17.239

8 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 17.364

9 Karma Johns Twix 17.491

10 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjur 17.717

11 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.001

12 Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 18.029

13 Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 18.074

14 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.613

15 Tayler Jo Sherman Sun Peppy 19.049

16 Rochelle Matheson Charlie 19.461

17 Kelly Wallis Twister 923.49

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 920.885

Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 921.107

Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 922.777

Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 916.07

Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 916.159

Alyssa Greenwood Max 916.518

Alyson Rova Miss Bud Light - Bling 916.602

Adrina Murray Azure Little Lenna - Missy 916.604

Haley Casto Jamies Tiger 916.702

Josie Dockery Faith 917.433

Madison Dunn Shivering Mirical 919.749

Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 923.597

Josie Dockery Jack 925.754

Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax 931.757

Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 999.99

Mandy Rosenberg Tucker 999.99

1D PM

1 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.43 104.00$     

2 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man 15.474 80.00$       

3 Adriene Steffan Ima Fly Guy 15.523 58.00$       

4 Alyson Rova Miss Bud Light - Bling 15.537

5 Hannah Block Lexie 15.541

6 Tanya Ledbetter TK Handful of Money - Lira 15.542

7 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.798

8 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 15.89

9 Violet Shirley Midnight  Peekaboo 15.899

2D PM



1 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.995 94.00$       

2 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 16.018 72.00$       

3 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.022 52.00$       

4 Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 16.083

5 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.221

6 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.273

7 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 16.298

8 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.379

9 Kaylee Fahlgren Gray Mr. Frostline 16.397

3D PM

1 Mandy Rosenberg Tucker 16.46 80.00$       

2 Shayna Forbes Reyzed a Saint 16.614 61.00$       

3 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax 16.663 45.00$       

4 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.727

5 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 16.828

6 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.876

7 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger 16.909

8 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.926

4D PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.966 70.00$       

2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 17.239 53.00$       

3 Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 17.463 39.00$       

4 Karma Johns Twix 17.493

5 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjur 17.717

6 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.001

7 Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 18.029

8 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.613

9 Rochelle Matheson Charlie 19.461

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 920.885

Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 915.91

Gretchen Miller Oakies Fantasy - Larry 916.159

Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 916.216

Alyssa Greenwood Max 916.518

Adrina Murray Azure Little Lenna - Missy 916.604

Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 923.597

Josie Dockery Faith 925.754

Josie Dockery Jack 925.754

Sheila Johnson-Carter Duke 999.99

Sidepot AM

1D

1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.273 24.00$       

4D

1 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.001 16.00$       

Sidepot PM

1D

1 Gabby Bartolotta RSR Carmel Twist Jess 18.001 20.00$       



500 Novice Rider AM

1D

1 Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 16.437 36.00$       

2D

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 17.023 32.00$       

2 Haley Casto Jamies Tiger 17.135 -$           

3D

1 Avah Lawler Andale 17.66 28.00$       

4D

1 Jaylah Forester Sparta 19.087 24.00$       

2 Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 20.419

3 Hazen Thomas Helevi 21.282

4 Brayden Rova Tweeter 22.599

5 LeiLani Lane Babe 23.593

6 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 23.598

7 Teagan Brewer Elmer 25.756

Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 918.303

Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 919.379

Grace Helmick Keno 921.611

Jaylah Forester Blues Wild Child - Monty 999.99

500 Novice Rider PM

1D

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 17.023 38.00$       

2 Avah Lawler Andale 17.389

4D

1 Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 20.516 26.00$       

2 Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 20.693

3 LeiLani Lane Babe 22.574

4 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 22.686

5 Jaylah Forester Blues Wild Child - Monty 99.99

Jaylah Forester Sparta 999.99


